Cyanobacteria 

(NFMC) 

Played key role in the development of 

NFMC 

5. Mushroom cultivation 

unit 

Rs 1,00,000 2009 Principal 

Investigator 

http://www.boldsystems.org/index.php/Public_SearchTerms

44 . Number of Ph.D Thesis Adjudicated / Viva voce:  One Hundred and Fifty Six  (156) 
candidates 

45. Details of Students guided by Prof. N. Thajuddin and their present positions 

Scholars 
Name and Course 

Studied 
Current Position Contact Details 

Dr. A. Nagasathya 

(Ph.D) 

Associate Professor & Head,  
Dept. of Zoology,